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Transponder Class No. Driver Last Name First Name Nation Club License Equipment Scoring

9060 Kid Rok 1 Moore Jack Moore Jack 17650 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto

15201842 Kid Rok 17 Cornofsky Kayde Cornofsky Kayde 27945 / Vortex / Levanto

9068 Kid Rok 26 Neill Oliver Neill Oliver 26108 OTK / Vortex / Levanto

9702 Kid Rok 27 Nagura Aashay Nagura Aashay 31038 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

9704 Kid Rok 29 Mason Maddox Mason Maddox 20875 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

12075935 Kid Rok 33 Boshoff Max Boshoff Max 31243 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

9706 Kid Rok 40 van Staden Riley van Staden Riley 33521 OTK / Vortex / Levanto

9707 Kid Rok 44 Dowling Brodi Dowling Brodi 31338 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto

9708 Kid Rok 63 Jurgens Declan Jurgens Declan 30986 Praga / Vortex / Levanto

9738 Kid Rok 64 Mason Aaron Mason Aaron 26509 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto

4185717 Kid Rok 68 Billau Logan Billau Logan 27816 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto

9709 Kid Rok 90 Gibhard Franco Gibhard Franco 33639 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

13516549 Kid Rok 699 Ferreira Sebastian Ferreira Sebastian 99974936 CRG / Vortex / Levanto
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Start Time : 09/09 - 16:34:49 71.53 kph50.327No.63 Jurgens DeclanBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 30°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Nation Driver Class Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv.

1 63 Jurgens Declan Kid Rok Praga / Vortex / Levanto 11 50.327

2 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok / Vortex / Levanto 12 50.367 0.040 0.040

3 1 Moore Jack Kid Rok Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 7 50.638 0.311 0.271

4 44 Dowling Brodi Kid Rok Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 12 50.648 0.321 0.010

5 27 Nagura Aashay Kid Rok Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 12 50.679 0.352 0.031

6 29 Mason Maddox Kid Rok Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 11 50.680 0.353 0.001

7 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 12 50.792 0.465 0.112

8 64 Mason Aaron Kid Rok Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 11 50.959 0.632 0.167

9 33 Boshoff Max Kid Rok Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 11 51.185 0.858 0.226

10 26 Neill Oliver Kid Rok OTK / Vortex / Levanto 12 51.233 0.906 0.048

11 699 Ferreira Sebastian Kid Rok CRG / Vortex / Levanto 11 51.244 0.917 0.011

12 40 van Staden Riley Kid Rok OTK / Vortex / Levanto 11 52.467 2.140 1.223

No.64 Mason Aaron : Nose cone infringement in Qualifying - Best lap time invalidated
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Laps Lap Time

No.1   Moore Jack

1 52.171

2 51.737

3 51.171

4 51.446

5 50.700

6 50.638

7 54.082

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 52.339

2 51.369

3 52.040

4 51.168

5 50.709

6 50.736

7 50.811

8 51.066

9 51.375

10 50.814

11 50.367

12 50.664

No.26   Neill Oliver

1 52.956

2 51.771

3 51.364

4 51.384

5 51.839

6 51.862

7 51.268

8 51.233

9 51.562

10 51.412

11 51.484

12 51.433

No.27   Nagura Aashay

1 52.630

2 51.430

3 51.259

4 51.084

5 51.136

6 51.102

Laps Lap Time

7 50.679

8 52.316

9 51.012

10 51.100

11 51.038

12 50.861

No.29   Mason Maddox

1 55.127

2 51.857

3 51.346

4 50.935

5 50.891

6 50.968

7 50.885

8 50.938

9 50.992

10 50.810

11 50.680

No.33   Boshoff Max

1 1:00.651

2 58.939

3 1:26.550

4 51.939

5 51.293

6 51.205

7 51.993

8 51.251

9 51.298

10 51.556

11 51.185

No.40   van Staden Riley

1 54.666

2 53.740

3 53.323

4 57.423

5 52.729

6 52.553

7 52.553

8 52.899

9 52.595

10 52.550

Laps Lap Time

11 52.467

No.44   Dowling Brodi

1 52.559

2 51.758

3 51.191

4 50.920

5 50.892

6 51.128

7 50.882

8 50.668

9 50.752

10 50.648

11 50.709

12 50.724

No.63   Jurgens Declan

1 52.194

2 51.406

3 51.464

4 50.965

5 50.946

6 50.768

7 50.863

8 50.755

9 50.647

10 50.478

11 50.327

No.64   Mason Aaron

1 52.128

2 51.786

3 51.171

4 51.072

5 51.397

6 51.094

7 51.226

8 50.959

9 50.960

10 51.011

11 50.906

No.68   Billau Logan

1 51.850

2 51.276
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Laps Lap Time

3 50.964

4 50.877

5 51.046

6 50.963

7 51.313

8 50.792

9 50.884

10 50.860

11 51.068

12 51.085

No.699   Ferreira Sebastian

1 53.705

2 52.869

3 51.470

4 51.711

5 51.468

6 51.244

7 51.507

8 51.608

9 51.363

10 51.714

11 51.728
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Leaders : No.63 Jurgens Declan (1-9)

Start Time : 10/09 - 10:30:13 71.58 kph50.294No.68 Billau LoganBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 25°C        Track : Dry 71.53 kph50.327No.63 Jurgens DeclanPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 63 Jurgens Declan Kid Rok 9 50.614 35

2 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 9 1.955 1.955 50.534 32

3 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 9 2.280 0.325 50.294 30

4 64 Mason Aaron Kid Rok 9 2.450 0.170 50.517 29

5 27 Nagura Aashay Kid Rok 9 6.077 3.627 51.012 28

6 33 Boshoff Max Kid Rok 9 6.275 0.198 50.824 27

7 44 Dowling Brodi Kid Rok 9 7.196 0.921 50.539 +5.000 26

8 29 Mason Maddox Kid Rok 9 8.570 1.374 50.581 25

9 699 Ferreira Sebastian Kid Rok 9 8.714 0.144 51.029 24

10 26 Neill Oliver Kid Rok 9 10.007 1.293 51.263 23

11 40 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 9 15.390 5.383 51.840 22

No.44 Dowling Brodi : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher

Not Classified

1 Moore Jack Kid Rok DNS
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Grid 63 17 1 44 27 29 68 64 33 26 699 40

Start 63 17 44 27 64 68 26 33 40 699 29

Lap 1
Interval

63 17
0.8

64
0.4

44
0.3

27
0.1

68
0.0

26
0.8

33
0.1

699
0.1

40
0.9

29
0.6

Lap 2 63 17
1.2

44
0.4

64
0.1

68
0.3

27
0.1

33
1.4

26
0.0

699
0.1

29
1.3

40
1.0

Lap 3 63 17
1.0

44
0.5

64
0.3

68
0.3

27
0.7

33
1.1

699
0.0

26
0.3

29
0.4

40
2.6

Lap 4 63 17
1.1

44
0.1

68
0.4

64
0.1

27
1.9

33
0.8

699
0.6

29
0.8

26
0.1

40
2.6

Lap 5 63 44
1.3

17
0.0

68
0.4

64
0.1

27
2.0

33
0.9

699
0.5

29
0.8

26
0.4

40
3.1

Lap 6 63 17
1.3

44
0.1

68
0.1

64
0.3

27
2.4

33
0.7

699
0.8

29
0.2

26
1.3

40
3.7

Lap 7 63 17
1.2

44
0.0

68
0.1

64
0.4

27
2.8

33
0.5

29
2.3

699
0.1

26
0.6

40
4.1

Lap 8 63 17
1.1

44
0.1

68
0.1

64
0.2

27
3.6

33
0.1

29
2.7

699
0.1

26
0.9

40
4.7

Lap 9 63 17
1.9

44
0.2

68
0.0

64
0.1

27
3.6

33
0.1

29
2.2

699
0.1

26
1.2

40
5.3
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Laps Lap Time

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 52.373

2 51.323

3 50.821

4 50.922

5 51.021

6 50.534

7 50.648

8 50.741

9 51.404

No.26   Neill Oliver

1 53.318

2 51.962

3 51.837

4 52.595

5 51.263

6 51.435

7 51.549

8 51.456

9 51.508

No.27   Nagura Aashay

1 53.083

2 51.471

3 51.709

4 51.634

5 51.026

6 51.038

7 51.012

8 51.297

9 51.447

No.29   Mason Maddox

1 51.762

2 51.547

3 50.814

4 51.993

5 50.955

6 50.581

7 52.114

8 51.147

9 51.130

Laps Lap Time

No.33   Boshoff Max

1 53.445

2 51.794

3 51.435

4 51.349

5 51.079

6 50.865

7 50.844

8 50.824

9 51.544

No.40   van Staden Riley

1 53.999

2 53.262

3 52.441

4 52.062

5 51.840

6 52.017

7 51.909

8 52.120

9 52.095

No.44   Dowling Brodi

1 53.003

2 50.975

3 50.884

4 50.543

5 50.798

6 50.802

7 50.539

8 50.832

9 51.492

No.63   Jurgens Declan

1 51.666

2 50.939

3 50.991

4 50.828

5 50.742

6 50.627

7 50.716

8 50.834

9 50.614

Laps Lap Time

No.64   Mason Aaron

1 52.126

2 51.468

3 51.048

4 50.763

5 50.927

6 50.658

7 50.642

8 50.517

9 51.430

No.68   Billau Logan

1 52.609

2 51.239

3 51.088

4 50.294

5 50.938

6 50.385

7 50.528

8 50.807

9 51.460

No.699   Ferreira Sebastian

1 52.968

2 51.845

3 51.348

4 51.877

5 51.029

6 51.132

7 52.493

8 51.168

9 51.148
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Start : 10/09 - 10:29     9 Laps = 9.000 km

40
van Staden Riley
van Staden

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
6 699

Ferreira Sebastian
Ferreira

CRG / Vortex / Levanto

26
Neill Oliver
Neill

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
5 33

Boshoff Max
Boshoff

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

64
Mason Aaron
Mason

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto
4 68

Billau Logan
Billau

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto

29
Mason Maddox
Mason

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
3 27

Nagura Aashay
Nagura

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

44
Dowling Brodi
Dowling

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
2 1

Moore Jack
Moore

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto

17
Cornofsky Kayde
Cornofsky

/ Vortex / Levanto
1 63

Jurgens Declan
Jurgens

Praga / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Leaders : No.68 Billau Logan (1-9)

Start Time : 10/09 - 11:59:17 71.47 kph50.373No.63 Jurgens DeclanBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 28°C        Track : Dry 71.58 kph50.294No.68 Billau LoganEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 9 50.562 35

2 44 Dowling Brodi Kid Rok 9 1.917 1.917 50.560 32

3 64 Mason Aaron Kid Rok 9 2.599 0.682 50.470 30

4 1 Moore Jack Kid Rok 9 2.673 0.074 50.474 29

5 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 9 6.762 4.089 50.580 +5.000 28

6 29 Mason Maddox Kid Rok 9 8.152 1.390 51.174 27

7 33 Boshoff Max Kid Rok 9 8.295 0.143 50.787 26

8 699 Ferreira Sebastian Kid Rok 9 8.444 0.149 51.064 25

9 26 Neill Oliver Kid Rok 9 14.860 6.416 51.642 24

10 40 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 9 16.575 1.715 51.609 23

11 27 Nagura Aashay Kid Rok 9 24.932 8.357 50.963 +5.000 22

12 63 Jurgens Declan Kid Rok 9 34.509 9.577 50.373 21

No.17 Cornofsky Kayde : Nose cone infringement
No.27 Nagura Aashay : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Grid 68 64 17 44 29 63 33 27 699 26 40 1

Start 64 68 44 63 17 27 29 26 1 33 699 40

Lap 1
Interval

68 64
0.6

17
0.0

44
0.1

29
0.3

1
0.1

27
0.0

26
0.3

699
0.8

63
0.1

33
0.7

40
0.3

Lap 2 68 17
1.2

44
0.2

1
0.8

64
0.1

29
0.2

27
0.1

26
0.0

63
0.0

699
0.5

33
0.8

40
0.8

Lap 3 68 17
1.1

44
0.1

1
1.3

64
0.3

29
0.5

699
1.1

33
0.4

26
3.2

40
0.1

27
8.9

63
17.4

Lap 4 68 17
1.2

44
0.1

1
1.0

64
0.4

29
0.8

699
1.5

33
0.2

26
3.8

40
0.5

27
7.7

63
16.9

Lap 5 68 17
1.4

44
0.1

1
0.7

64
0.6

29
1.7

699
1.0

33
0.3

26
4.3

40
0.9

27
6.9

63
16.4

Lap 6 68 17
1.6

44
0.2

64
1.3

1
0.0

29
2.0

33
1.4

699
0.1

26
4.9

40
1.2

27
6.0

63
15.8

Lap 7 68 17
1.5

44
0.0

64
1.2

1
0.1

29
3.2

33
0.4

699
0.5

26
5.4

40
1.6

27
4.8

63
15.5

Lap 8 68 17
1.7

44
0.1

64
0.7

1
0.0

33
4.1

29
0.0

699
0.6

26
5.9

40
1.5

27
4.2

63
15.1

Lap 9 68 17
1.7

44
0.1

64
0.6

1
0.0

29
5.4

33
0.1

699
0.1

26
6.4

40
1.7

27
3.3

63
14.5
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Laps Lap Time

No.1   Moore Jack

1 52.746

2 52.011

3 50.979

4 50.671

5 50.544

6 51.644

7 50.492

8 50.488

9 50.474

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 52.588

2 51.594

3 50.620

4 50.919

5 50.894

6 50.838

7 50.747

8 50.890

9 50.580

No.26   Neill Oliver

1 53.134

2 52.256

3 56.123

4 52.084

5 51.642

6 51.950

7 51.703

8 51.716

9 51.705

No.27   Nagura Aashay

1 53.049

2 52.493

3 1:05.294

4 51.266

5 51.301

6 51.253

7 51.007

8 50.963

9 50.976

Laps Lap Time

No.29   Mason Maddox

1 52.813

2 52.499

3 51.503

4 51.174

5 51.588

6 51.249

7 51.740

8 51.482

9 51.689

No.33   Boshoff Max

1 54.781

2 52.024

3 51.357

4 51.485

5 51.151

6 51.213

7 50.787

8 50.927

9 51.924

No.40   van Staden Riley

1 54.355

2 52.550

3 53.922

4 52.457

5 52.092

6 52.210

7 52.177

8 51.609

9 51.830

No.44   Dowling Brodi

1 52.895

2 51.655

3 50.560

4 50.905

5 50.919

6 50.872

7 50.618

8 50.970

9 50.584

Laps Lap Time

No.63   Jurgens Declan

1 54.596

2 51.335

3 1:22.660

4 50.760

5 50.752

6 50.707

7 50.665

8 50.605

9 50.373

No.64   Mason Aaron

1 52.767

2 52.885

3 51.181

4 50.856

5 50.718

6 50.899

7 50.470

8 50.500

9 50.490

No.68   Billau Logan

1 52.065

2 51.125

3 50.707

4 50.776

5 50.707

6 50.698

7 50.833

8 50.672

9 50.562

No.699   Ferreira Sebastian

1 53.639

2 52.044

3 51.779

4 51.660

5 51.064

6 51.709

7 51.234

8 51.154

9 51.282
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Start : 10/09 - 12:00     9 Laps = 9.000 km

1
Moore Jack
Moore

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto
6 40

van Staden Riley
van Staden

OTK / Vortex / Levanto

26
Neill Oliver
Neill

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
5 699

Ferreira Sebastian
Ferreira

CRG / Vortex / Levanto

27
Nagura Aashay
Nagura

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto
4 33

Boshoff Max
Boshoff

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

63
Jurgens Declan
Jurgens

Praga / Vortex / Levanto
3 29

Mason Maddox
Mason

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

44
Dowling Brodi
Dowling

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
2 17

Cornofsky Kayde
Cornofsky

/ Vortex / Levanto

64
Mason Aaron
Mason

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto
1 68

Billau Logan
Billau

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Leaders : No.63 Jurgens Declan (1-9)

Start Time : 10/09 - 13:57:37 71.63 kph50.257No.17 Cornofsky KaydeBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 29°C        Track : Dry 71.58 kph50.294No.68 Billau LoganPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 63 Jurgens Declan Kid Rok 9 50.338 35

2 1 Moore Jack Kid Rok 9 5.809 5.809 50.449 32

3 64 Mason Aaron Kid Rok 9 5.819 0.010 50.422 30

4 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 9 5.890 0.071 50.257 29

5 44 Dowling Brodi Kid Rok 9 6.493 0.603 50.590 28

6 27 Nagura Aashay Kid Rok 9 7.958 1.465 50.870 27

7 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 9 7.997 0.039 50.910 26

8 29 Mason Maddox Kid Rok 9 8.695 0.698 50.896 25

9 26 Neill Oliver Kid Rok 9 11.189 2.494 51.409 24

10 699 Ferreira Sebastian Kid Rok 9 11.321 0.132 50.997 23

11 40 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 9 16.917 5.596 51.584 22

Non finisher

33 Boshoff Max Kid Rok 2 7 Laps 7 Laps 53.441 +17 Pts 17
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Grid 63 64 1 44 68 17 33 27 699 29 40 26

Start 63 64 44 1 17 68 27 29 33 26 699 40

Lap 1
Interval

63 64
0.5

17
0.4

44
0.0

1
0.6

68
0.1

29
0.0

27
0.1

26
0.2

33
1.0

699
0.0

40
0.4

Lap 2 63 64
0.9

17
0.1

44
0.1

1
1.2

27
0.8

68
0.1

26
0.1

29
0.3

699
0.8

33
1.1

40
0.5

Lap 3 63 64
1.0

17
0.1

44
0.1

1
1.7

27
0.3

68
0.1

26
0.6

29
0.1

699
1.6

40
2.2

Lap 4 63 64
2.0

17
0.0

44
0.0

1
0.8

27
0.7

68
0.0

26
1.2

29
0.1

699
1.6

40
2.8

Lap 5 63 64
3.1

17
0.0

1
0.4

44
0.0

27
0.6

68
0.0

26
1.5

29
0.0

699
1.3

40
3.4

Lap 6 63 64
4.6

17
0.1

1
0.1

44
0.0

27
0.3

68
0.2

29
1.4

26
0.8

699
0.1

40
4.2

Lap 7 63 64
5.4

1
0.1

17
0.3

44
0.1

27
0.5

68
0.0

29
1.2

26
0.9

699
0.0

40
5.1

Lap 8 63 64
5.3

1
0.1

17
0.1

44
0.4

27
1.0

68
0.0

29
1.1

26
1.7

699
0.1

40
5.0

Lap 9 63 1
5.8

64
0.0

17
0.0

44
0.6

27
1.4

68
0.0

29
0.6

26
2.4

699
0.1

40
5.5
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Kid ROK

Race 3 (R3)

Analysis 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 4 - ZIKR (ZAF)  09-10/09/2022
Page 1 / 1

Laps Lap Time

No.1   Moore Jack

1 53.367

2 51.576

3 51.309

4 50.671

5 51.178

6 51.577

7 51.134

8 50.449

9 50.802

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 52.565

2 50.829

3 50.846

4 51.686

5 51.588

6 51.908

7 51.605

8 50.257

9 50.745

No.26   Neill Oliver

1 52.748

2 52.140

3 51.420

4 51.467

5 51.509

6 52.242

7 51.409

8 51.665

9 51.690

No.27   Nagura Aashay

1 53.209

2 52.051

3 50.870

4 51.006

5 51.185

6 51.272

7 51.683

8 51.123

9 51.324

Laps Lap Time

No.29   Mason Maddox

1 52.689

2 52.788

3 51.243

4 51.465

5 51.433

6 51.289

7 51.293

8 50.956

9 50.896

No.33   Boshoff Max

1 53.918

2 53.441

No.40   van Staden Riley

1 53.714

2 53.409

3 52.566

4 52.051

5 51.728

6 51.872

7 52.220

8 51.584

9 52.210

No.44   Dowling Brodi

1 52.849

2 50.917

3 50.814

4 51.579

5 52.111

6 51.573

7 51.485

8 50.590

9 50.911

No.63   Jurgens Declan

1 51.961

2 50.764

3 50.754

4 50.707

5 50.555

6 50.338

7 50.460

Laps Lap Time

8 50.551

9 50.460

No.64   Mason Aaron

1 52.411

2 51.147

3 50.897

4 51.697

5 51.641

6 51.851

7 51.250

8 50.422

9 50.964

No.68   Billau Logan

1 53.256

2 52.326

3 50.910

4 50.931

5 51.171

6 51.472

7 51.500

8 51.072

9 51.320

No.699   Ferreira Sebastian

1 53.613

2 52.203

3 52.028

4 51.463

5 51.145

6 50.997

7 51.315

8 51.693

9 51.695
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Kid ROK

Race 3 (R3)

Starting Grid 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 4 - ZIKR (ZAF)  09-10/09/2022
Page 1 / 1

Start : 10/09 - 13:53     9 Laps = 9.000 km

26
Neill Oliver
Neill

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
6 40

van Staden Riley
van Staden

OTK / Vortex / Levanto

29
Mason Maddox
Mason

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
5 699

Ferreira Sebastian
Ferreira

CRG / Vortex / Levanto

27
Nagura Aashay
Nagura

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto
4 33

Boshoff Max
Boshoff

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

17
Cornofsky Kayde
Cornofsky

/ Vortex / Levanto
3 68

Billau Logan
Billau

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto

44
Dowling Brodi
Dowling

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
2 1

Moore Jack
Moore

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto

64
Mason Aaron
Mason

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto
1 63

Jurgens Declan
Jurgens

Praga / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Kid ROK

Race 4 (R4)

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 4 - ZIKR (ZAF)  09-10/09/2022
Page 1 / 1

Leaders : No.17 Cornofsky Kayde (1-9)

Start Time : 10/09 - 15:17:30 71.57 kph50.298No.17 Cornofsky KaydeBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 30°C        Track : Dry 71.63 kph50.257No.17 Cornofsky KaydeEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 9 50.298 35

2 64 Mason Aaron Kid Rok 9 4.551 4.551 50.756 32

3 27 Nagura Aashay Kid Rok 9 4.591 0.040 50.612 30

4 1 Moore Jack Kid Rok 9 4.802 0.211 50.463 29

5 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 9 5.369 0.567 50.413 28

6 699 Ferreira Sebastian Kid Rok 9 7.235 1.866 50.791 27

7 26 Neill Oliver Kid Rok 9 7.952 0.717 50.928 26

8 44 Dowling Brodi Kid Rok 9 9.944 1.992 50.480 +5.000 25

9 63 Jurgens Declan Kid Rok 9 10.560 0.616 50.697 +5.000 24

10 40 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 9 13.610 3.050 51.549 23

No.44 Dowling Brodi : Nose cone infringement
No.63 Jurgens Declan : Start infringement

Non finisher

29 Mason Maddox Kid Rok 2 7 Laps 7 Laps 52.941 +18 Pts 18

Not Classified

33 Boshoff Max Kid Rok DNS
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Kid ROK

Race 4 (R4)

Lap Chart 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 4 - ZIKR (ZAF)  09-10/09/2022
Page 1 / 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Grid 17 63 64 1 44 27 29 68 699 26 40 33

Start 63 17 1 27 64 44 68 29 26 699 40

Lap 1
Interval

17 27
0.5

63
0.1

64
1.3

1
0.2

68
0.1

44
0.1

699
0.1

26
0.1

40
0.2

29
43.4

Lap 2 17 27
1.0

63
0.1

64
1.1

1
0.3

68
0.1

44
0.1

699
0.1

26
0.1

40
1.0

29
44.1

Lap 3 17 27
1.8

63
0.1

64
0.8

1
0.6

68
0.0

44
0.0

699
0.4

26
0.1

40
2.0

Lap 4 17 27
1.9

63
0.0

64
0.7

1
0.8

68
0.1

44
0.1

26
0.7

699
0.1

40
2.7

Lap 5 17 27
2.4

63
0.1

64
0.1

1
1.0

44
0.0

68
0.0

26
1.0

699
0.1

40
3.0

Lap 6 17 64
3.5

27
0.1

63
0.1

44
0.5

1
0.1

68
1.3

699
0.2

26
0.4

40
2.8

Lap 7 17 27
3.9

64
0.0

63
0.1

44
0.1

1
0.3

68
0.9

699
1.0

26
0.1

40
4.0

Lap 8 17 64
4.3

27
0.3

1
0.3

44
0.1

63
0.3

68
0.0

699
1.4

26
0.3

40
4.8

Lap 9 17 64
4.5

27
0.0

1
0.2

44
0.1

68
0.4

63
0.1

699
1.6

26
0.7

40
5.6
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Race 4 (R4)

Analysis 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 4 - ZIKR (ZAF)  09-10/09/2022
Page 1 / 1

Laps Lap Time

No.1   Moore Jack

1 54.545

2 51.479

3 51.083

4 51.117

5 51.008

6 51.467

7 50.760

8 50.909

9 50.463

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 52.374

2 50.993

3 50.298

4 51.023

5 50.794

6 50.726

7 50.680

8 50.493

9 50.701

No.26   Neill Oliver

1 54.203

2 51.507

3 51.215

4 51.329

5 51.233

6 52.279

7 50.928

8 51.217

9 51.152

No.27   Nagura Aashay

1 52.595

2 51.537

3 51.062

4 51.164

5 51.311

6 51.956

7 50.924

8 51.229

9 50.612

Laps Lap Time

No.29   Mason Maddox

1 1:38.269

2 52.941

No.40   van Staden Riley

1 54.108

2 52.257

3 52.220

4 52.214

5 51.549

6 51.894

7 52.096

8 52.035

9 51.975

No.44   Dowling Brodi

1 54.444

2 51.438

3 50.949

4 51.195

5 50.823

6 51.304

7 50.591

8 51.338

9 50.480

No.63   Jurgens Declan

1 53.105

2 51.606

3 51.061

4 51.022

5 51.382

6 52.017

7 51.004

8 51.854

9 50.697

No.64   Mason Aaron

1 54.019

2 51.347

3 50.826

4 50.931

5 50.756

6 51.528

7 51.160

Laps Lap Time

8 50.806

9 50.907

No.68   Billau Logan

1 54.160

2 51.436

3 51.017

4 51.142

5 51.024

6 52.660

7 50.413

8 50.559

9 50.415

No.699   Ferreira Sebastian

1 54.053

2 51.415

3 51.275

4 51.650

5 51.192

6 51.724

7 51.164

8 51.034

9 50.791
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Kid ROK

Race 4 (R4)

Starting Grid 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 4 - ZIKR (ZAF)  09-10/09/2022
Page 1 / 1

Start : 10/09 - 15:46     9 Laps = 9.000 km

33
Boshoff Max
Boshoff

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto
6 40

van Staden Riley
van Staden

OTK / Vortex / Levanto

26
Neill Oliver
Neill

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
5 699

Ferreira Sebastian
Ferreira

CRG / Vortex / Levanto

68
Billau Logan
Billau

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
4 29

Mason Maddox
Mason

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

27
Nagura Aashay
Nagura

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto
3 44

Dowling Brodi
Dowling

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto

1
Moore Jack
Moore

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto
2 64

Mason Aaron
Mason

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto

63
Jurgens Declan
Jurgens

Praga / Vortex / Levanto
1 17

Cornofsky Kayde
Cornofsky

/ Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Best Racing Lap

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 4 - ZIKR (ZAF)  09-10/09/2022
Page 1 / 1

Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3

R
4

1 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 27945 / Vortex / Levanto 50.534 50.580 50.257 50.298

2 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 27816 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 50.294 50.562 50.910 50.413

3 63 Jurgens Declan Kid Rok 30986 Praga / Vortex / Levanto 50.614 50.373 50.338 50.697

4 64 Mason Aaron Kid Rok 26509 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 50.517 50.470 50.422 50.756

5 1 Moore Jack Kid Rok 17650 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 50.474 50.449 50.463

6 44 Dowling Brodi Kid Rok 31338 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 50.539 50.560 50.590 50.480

7 29 Mason Maddox Kid Rok 20875 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 50.581 51.174 50.896 52.941

8 27 Nagura Aashay Kid Rok 31038 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 51.012 50.963 50.870 50.612

9 33 Boshoff Max Kid Rok 31243 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 50.824 50.787 53.441

10 699 Ferreira Sebastian Kid Rok 99974936 CRG / Vortex / Levanto 51.029 51.064 50.997 50.791

11 26 Neill Oliver Kid Rok 26108 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 51.263 51.642 51.409 50.928

12 40 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 33521 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 51.840 51.609 51.584 51.549
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Kid ROK

Kid Rok Overall Result

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 4 - ZIKR (ZAF)  09-10/09/2022
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Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3

R
4 Points

1 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 27945 / Vortex / Levanto 32 28 29 35 124

2 64 Mason Aaron Kid Rok 26509 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 29 30 30 32 121

3 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 27816 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 30 35 26 28 119

4 63 Jurgens Declan Kid Rok 30986 Praga / Vortex / Levanto 35 21 35 24 115

5 44 Dowling Brodi Kid Rok 31338 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 26 32 28 25 111

6 27 Nagura Aashay Kid Rok 31038 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 28 22 27 30 107

7 699 Ferreira Sebastian Kid Rok 99974936 CRG / Vortex / Levanto 24 25 23 27 99

8 26 Neill Oliver Kid Rok 26108 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 23 24 24 26 97

9 29 Mason Maddox Kid Rok 20875 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 25 27 25 18 95

10 1 Moore Jack Kid Rok 17650 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 0 29 32 29 90

10 40 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 33521 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 22 23 22 23 90

12 33 Boshoff Max Kid Rok 31243 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 27 26 17 0 70
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